+86-592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com     E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com  All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
1
TFMOV20M Series
TFMOV
Thermally Protected Varistors-Mechanical trip
MOV
Status Indicator
 Enclosure

Uc
(VAC)
Ucpv
(VDC)
(kA) (kA) (V) (kA)
AC
Type
1CA
DC
Type
4CA
Class
II
Class
II
TFMOV20M50 24 82 50 - 20 40 400 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M60 48 100 60 - 20 40 450 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M75 60 120 75 - 20 40 450 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M95 60 150 95 - 20 40 500 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M115 108 180 115 - 20 40 500 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M130 120 200 130 - 20 40 600 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M140 120 220 140 - 20 40 600 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M150 120 240 150 - 20 40 700 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M175 120 270 175 - 20 40 700 200 ● ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M190 120 300 190 - 20 40 750 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M210 120 330 210 - 20 40 800 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M230 120 360 230 - 20 40 900 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M250 220 390 250 - 20 40 1000 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M275 230 430 275 - 20 40 1100 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M300 230 470 300 - 20 40 1200 200 ● ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M320 277 510 320 - 20 40 1300 - ○ ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M350 277 560 350 - 20 40 1500 200 ● ○ ● ○ ●
TFMOV20M385 277 620 385 500 20 40 1800 -  ○  ● ● ● ●
TFMOV20M420 347 680 420 560 20 40 1800 200 ● ● ● ● ●
TFMOV20M460 347 750 460 600 20 40 2000 - ○ ● ● ● ●
TFMOV20M510 347 820 510 670 20 40 2000 - ○ ● ● ● ●
TFMOV20M550 480 910 550 720 20 40 2500 200 ● ● ● ● ●
TFMOV20M625 480 1000 625 800 20 40 2500 - ○ ● ● ● ●
TFMOV20M680 480 1100 680 900 20 40 2800 -  ○  ● ● ● ●
TFMOV20M750 480 1200 750 1000 20 40 3300 - ○ ● ● ● ●
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com     E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com  All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
5
TFMOV20M Series
TFMOV